

TABULATION OF TENDERS**TENDER NO. 6754****FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)**

ROAD NO.: 1

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 2677-11

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	PART A	PART B	BID TOTAL
M.D. Steele Construction Ltd.	2,753,119.10	371,880.90	3,125,000.00
Graham Construction & Engineering LP	3,056,454.20	340,735.00	3,397,189.20
PCL Constructors Canada Inc.	3,095,463.83	308,836.00	3,404,299.83
Gateway Construction & Engineering Ltd.	3,132,348.42	322,943.50	3,455,291.92
Armcon Ltd.	4,148,726.70	406,828.85	4,555,555.55
Diaser Management (2006) Ltd.	4323365.28	467,318.00	4,790,683.28



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6754

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1
 LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 2677-11

PART A – BRIDGE WORKS: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1
 LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)
 LENGTH:

REGION 1
 WORK ORDER NO.: H1544517
 PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER M.D. Steele Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Graham Construction & Engineering LP		NAME OF BIDDER PCL Constructors Canada Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Gateway Construction & Engineering Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	290,027.74	290,027.74	484,000.00	484,000.00	74,672.00	74,672.00	411,203.00	411,203.00
Traffic Control Level V (Mod)	1	lump sum	51,830.00	51,830.00	70,500.00	70,500.00	111,971.00	111,971.00	57,630.00	57,630.00
Supply of Field Office Class "A" (Mod)	1	lump sum	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	13,163.00	13,163.00	12,550.00	12,550.00
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	15,206.00	15,206.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	13,308.00	13,308.00	16,700.00	16,700.00
Work Bridges, Work Platforms & Rock Berms	1	lump sum	41,000.00	41,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	63,675.00	63,675.00	72,600.00	72,600.00
Cofferdam Construction	1	lump sum	44,000.00	44,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	67,890.00	67,890.00	42,240.00	42,240.00
Dismantling and Salvaging Existing Structure	1	lump sum	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	23,200.00	23,200.00
Demolition and Removal of Existing Structure	1	lump sum	272,500.00	272,500.00	220,000.00	220,000.00	389,800.00	389,800.00	331,900.00	331,900.00
Structural Excavation	1	lump sum	29,000.00	29,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	384,835.19	384,835.19	49,770.00	49,770.00
Supplying Steel H Piles	756	m	142.00	107,352.00	182.00	137,592.00	144.00	108,864.00	140.00	105,840.00
Splicing Steel H Piles	28	each	975.00	27,300.00	460.00	12,880.00	975.00	27,300.00	1,094.00	30,632.00
Driving Steel H Piles	720	m	68.00	48,960.00	70.00	50,400.00	68.00	48,960.00	89.00	64,080.00
Supply Steel H Pile Tips	28	each	475.00	13,300.00	175.00	4,900.00	475.00	13,300.00	75.00	2,100.00
Install Steel H Piles Tips	28	each	275.00	7,700.00	285.00	7,980.00	275.00	7,700.00	500.00	14,000.00
Supply Steel Pipe Piles	384	m	368.00	141,312.00	430.00	165,120.00	371.70	142,732.80	272.00	104,448.00
Supply of Steel Pipe Pile Tips	16	each	725.00	11,600.00	260.00	4,160.00	725.00	11,600.00	621.00	9,936.00
Install Steel Pipe Pile Tips	16	each	350.00	5,600.00	220.00	3,520.00	350.00	5,600.00	500.00	8,000.00
Driving Steel Pipe Piles (Primary)	310	m	75.00	23,250.00	175.00	54,250.00	75.00	23,250.00	178.00	55,180.00
Driving Steel Pipe Piles (Secondary)	50	m	75.00	3,750.00	140.00	7,000.00	75.00	3,750.00	178.00	8,900.00
Splicing Steel Pipe Piles	16	each	975.00	15,600.00	575.00	9,200.00	975.00	15,600.00	2,020.00	32,320.00
PDA Testing	4	each	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,800.00	7,200.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	8,000.00
PDA Testing (with CAPWAP Analysis)	4	each	3,000.00	12,000.00	900.00	3,600.00	3,000.00	12,000.00	2,750.00	11,000.00
Supply Reinforcing Steel (Black)	17236	kg	1.07	18,442.52	1.25	21,545.00	1.09	18,787.24	1.28	22,062.08
Supply Reinforcing Steel (ChromX)	54584	kg	3.61	197,048.24	3.75	204,690.00	3.64	198,685.76	4.02	219,427.68
Placing Reinforcing Steel	71820	kg	0.85	61,047.00	0.90	64,638.00	0.91	65,356.20	0.91	65,356.20
Supply and Place Concrete (Substructure)	200	m3	1,369.18	273,836.00	1,450.00	290,000.00	867.00	173,400.00	1,056.00	211,200.00
Concrete Sealer	1	lump sum	3,040.00	3,040.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,617.78	1,617.78	9,490.00	9,490.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6754

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1
 LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 2677-11

PART A – BRIDGE WORKS: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1
 LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)
 LENGTH:

REGION 1
 WORK ORDER NO.: H1544517
 PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER M.D. Steele Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Graham Construction & Engineering LP		NAME OF BIDDER PCL Constructors Canada Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Gateway Construction & Engineering Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Permeable Formwork Liner	355	m2	27.44	9,741.20	28.00	9,940.00	33.00	11,715.00	22.00	7,810.00
Asphalt Damp Proofing	210	m2	12.40	2,604.00	13.00	2,730.00	25.00	5,250.00	20.00	4,200.00
Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage	1	lump sum	5,654.00	5,654.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	9,200.00	9,200.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	1500	m2	4.74	7,110.00	3.00	4,500.00	3.30	4,950.00	3.30	4,950.00
Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill	930	t	49.00	45,570.00	50.00	46,500.00	21.00	19,530.00	21.00	19,530.00
Lump Sum Backfill	1	lump sum	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	15,898.00	15,898.00	15,890.00	15,890.00
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm	860	m3	79.00	67,940.00	65.00	55,900.00	85.00	73,100.00	88.00	75,680.00
Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal	11534	kg	4.80	55,363.20	5.00	57,670.00	5.00	57,670.00	5.25	60,553.50
Placing Miscellaneous Metal	11534	kg	0.63	7,266.42	2.50	28,835.00	0.83	9,573.22	1.10	12,687.40
Drilling and Placing Anchor Rods	10	each	160.30	1,603.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	331.00	3,310.00	225.00	2,250.00
Supply Bearings	20	each	1,829.20	36,584.00	1,800.00	36,000.00	1,836.00	36,720.00	1,948.00	38,960.00
Installation of Bridge Bearings	20	each	397.50	7,950.00	165.00	3,300.00	313.00	6,260.00	230.00	4,600.00
Delivery of Structural Steel (Mod)	104636	kg	0.36	37,668.96	0.55	57,549.80	0.40	41,854.40	0.35	36,622.60
Erection of Structural Steel (Mod)	104636	kg	0.56	58,596.16	0.40	41,854.40	0.59	61,735.24	0.61	63,827.96
Field Surf Prep & Painting Struct Steel	1	lump sum	12,200.00	12,200.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	16,125.00	16,125.00	12,200.00	12,200.00
Moveable Deck Hoarding	1	lump sum	16,423.00	16,423.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	45,963.00	45,963.00	23,000.00	23,000.00
Asphaltic Plug Joint	24	m	614.00	14,736.00	880.00	21,120.00	614.00	14,736.00	655.00	15,720.00
Supply and Place Concrete (Superstructure)	278	m3	1,263.97	351,383.66	1,300.00	361,400.00	1,422.00	395,316.00	1,649.00	458,422.00
Hot Poured Rubberized Asphalt Waterproofing (Mod)	760	m2	47.40	36,024.00	48.00	36,480.00	44.00	33,440.00	48.00	36,480.00
Bit Pvmnt ClB (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont (Mod)	200	t	160.00	32,000.00	160.00	32,000.00	150.00	30,000.00	150.00	30,000.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
				2,753,119.10		3,056,454.20		3,095,463.83		3,132,348.42
	BID TOTAL			3,125,000.00		3,397,189.20		3,404,299.83		3,455,291.92



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6754

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1
 LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 2677-11

PART A – BRIDGE WORKS: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1
 LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)
 LENGTH:

REGION 1
 WORK ORDER NO.: H1544517
 PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Armcon Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Diaser Management (2006) Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	800801.24	800,801.24	888303.00	888,303.00				
Traffic Control Level V (Mod)	1	lump sum	17050.00	17,050.00	22000.00	22,000.00				
Supply of Field Office Class "A" (Mod)	1	lump sum	11605.00	11,605.00	36000.00	36,000.00				
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	33550.00	33,550.00	22000.00	22,000.00				
Work Bridges, Work Platforms & Rock Berms	1	lump sum	29370.00	29,370.00	90000.00	90,000.00				
Cofferdam Construction	1	lump sum	127226.00	127,226.00	10000.00	10,000.00				
Dismantling and Salvaging Existing Structure	1	lump sum	8250.00	8,250.00	25700.00	25,700.00				
Demolition and Removal of Existing Structure	1	lump sum	264550.00	264,550.00	157000.00	157,000.00				
Structural Excavation	1	lump sum	19525.00	19,525.00	35000.00	35,000.00				
Supplying Steel H Piles	756	m	194.25	146,853.00	160.00	120,960.00				
Splicing Steel H Piles	28	each	2240.00	62,720.00	1500.00	42,000.00				
Driving Steel H Piles	720	m	55.50	39,960.00	35.00	25,200.00				
Supply Steel H Pile Tips	28	each	1130.00	31,640.00	1000.00	28,000.00				
Install Steel H Piles Tips	28	each	1140.00	31,920.00	1000.00	28,000.00				
Supply Steel Pipe Piles	384	m	943.50	362,304.00	750.00	288,000.00				
Supply of Steel Pipe Pile Tips	16	each	2240.00	35,840.00	2200.00	35,200.00				
Install Steel Pipe Pile Tips	16	each	2300.00	36,800.00	2500.00	40,000.00				
Driving Steel Pipe Piles (Primary)	310	m	83.25	25,807.50	25.00	7,750.00				
Driving Steel Pipe Piles (Secondary)	50	m	11.20	560.00	300.00	15,000.00				
Splicing Steel Pipe Piles	16	each	3330.00	53,280.00	1950.00	31,200.00				
PDA Testing	4	each	2750.00	11,000.00	12500.00	50,000.00				
PDA Testing (with CAPWAP Analysis)	4	each	2750.00	11,000.00	12500.00	50,000.00				
Supply Reinforcing Steel (Black)	17236	kg	1.37	23,613.32	1.20	20,683.20				
Supply Reinforcing Steel (ChromX)	54584	kg	4.38	239,077.92	4.00	218,336.00				
Placing Reinforcing Steel	71820	kg	1.10	79,002.00	2.00	143,640.00				
Supply and Place Concrete (Substructure)	200	m3	2213.68	442,736.00	1175.00	235,000.00				
Concrete Sealer	1	lump sum	1457.50	1,457.50	6500.00	6,500.00				



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6754

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1
 LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 2677-11

PART A – BRIDGE WORKS: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1
 LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)
 LENGTH:

REGION 1
 WORK ORDER NO.: H1544517
 PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Armcon Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Diaser Management (2006) Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Permeable Formwork Liner	355	m2	16.42	5,829.10	30.00	10,650.00				
Asphalt Damp Proofing	210	m2	10.84	2,276.40	23.00	4,830.00				
Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage	1	lump sum	8085.00	8,085.00	8000.00	8,000.00				
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	1500	m2	5.50	8,250.00	4.00	6,000.00				
Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill	930	t	48.91	45,486.30	55.00	51,150.00				
Lump Sum Backfill	1	lump sum	11550.00	11,550.00	25000.00	25,000.00				
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm	860	m3	112.07	96,380.20	100.00	86,000.00				
Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal	11534	kg	7.04	81,199.36	9.65	111,303.10				
Placing Miscellaneous Metal	11534	kg	0.97	11,187.98	5.25	60,553.50				
Drilling and Placing Anchor Rods	10	each	836.00	8,360.00	350.00	3,500.00				
Supply Bearings	20	each	1760.00	35,200.00	2250.00	45,000.00				
Installation of Bridge Bearings	20	each	220.00	4,400.00	1000.00	20,000.00				
Delivery of Structural Steel (Mod)	104636	kg	0.53	55,457.08	0.20	20,927.20				
Erection of Structural Steel (Mod)	104636	kg	0.67	70,106.12	1.10	115,099.60				
Field Surf Prep & Painting Struct Steel	1	lump sum	19800.00	19,800.00	18000.00	18,000.00				
Moveable Deck Hoarding	1	lump sum	46915.00	46,915.00	270000.00	270,000.00				
Asphaltic Plug Joint	24	m	682.00	16,368.00	700.00	16,800.00				
Supply and Place Concrete (Superstructure)	278	m3	1432.56	398,251.68	1798.56	499,999.68				
Hot Poured Rubberized Asphalt Waterproofing (Mod)	760	m2	53.85	40,926.00	58.00	44,080.00				
Bit Pvmnt ClB (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont (Mod)	200	t	176.00	35,200.00	175.00	35,000.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	200000.00	200,000.00	200000.00	200,000.00				
				4,148,726.70		4,323,365.28		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			4,555,555.55		4,790,683.28		0.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6754

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 2677-11

PART B – ROAD WORKS: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)

LENGTH:

REGION 1

WORK ORDER NO.: H1544517

PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER M.D. Steele Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Graham Construction & Engineering LP		NAME OF BIDDER PCL Constructors Canada Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Gateway Construction & Engineering Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Milling Bituminous Pavement (Mod)	1620	m2	7.00	11,340.00	5.00	8,100.00	8.50	13,770.00	8.50	13,770.00
Bench Cuts (Mod)	2	sta	2,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,800.00	3,600.00	1,800.00	3,600.00
Stripping Slopes (Mod)	2.2	sta	4,000.00	8,800.00	2,000.00	4,400.00	3,800.00	8,360.00	3,800.00	8,360.00
Trimming	2.2	sta	2,000.00	4,400.00	2,000.00	4,400.00	1,800.00	3,960.00	1,800.00	3,960.00
Shoulder Preparation Type II	1.6	sta	1,900.00	3,040.00	2,000.00	3,200.00	1,000.00	1,600.00	1,000.00	1,600.00
Composite Excavation	4350	m3	19.00	82,650.00	15.00	65,250.00	12.00	52,200.00	12.00	52,200.00
Waste Excavation	670	m3	19.00	12,730.00	15.00	10,050.00	15.00	10,050.00	15.00	10,050.00
Granular Base Course Class "A"	2150	t	32.00	68,800.00	30.00	64,500.00	20.00	43,000.00	20.00	43,000.00
Supply & Apply Prime Coat	405	L	1.50	607.50	2.00	810.00	7.00	2,835.00	6.50	2,632.50
Bit Pvmnt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Mod)	745	t	100.00	74,500.00	105.00	78,225.00	109.00	81,205.00	109.00	81,205.00
Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket (Mod)	520	m2	10.38	5,397.60	2.50	1,300.00	4.00	2,080.00	5.00	2,600.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	520	m2	3.95	2,054.00	3.50	1,820.00	2.00	1,040.00	3.30	1,716.00
Seeding (Mod)	4600	m2	1.80	8,280.00	0.10	460.00	0.10	460.00	1.50	6,900.00
S/P ECB CI1 Type Urban Biodegradable (Mod)	1700	m2	4.88	8,296.00	2.50	4,250.00	2.50	4,250.00	5.50	9,350.00
Connect Guardrail to Bridge	2	each	250.00	500.00	1,800.00	3,600.00	250.00	500.00	250.00	500.00
Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	8	m	50.00	400.00	150.00	1,200.00	50.00	400.00	50.00	400.00
Install W Thrie Beam Transition Guardrail	4	m	50.00	200.00	180.00	720.00	50.00	200.00	50.00	200.00
Installation REACT 350 Crash Attenuator	2	each	3,400.00	6,800.00	4,100.00	8,200.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
Installation of W-Beam Guardrail	16	m	50.00	800.00	150.00	2,400.00	50.00	800.00	50.00	800.00
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Category D)	1	each	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,800.00	3,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
Installation of MELT End Treatment	1	each	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
Installation of Cable Barrier End Anchor	2	each	470.50	941.00	2,800.00	5,600.00	1,242.00	2,484.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
Installation of Cable Guardrail	115	m	40.72	4,682.80	50.00	5,750.00	64.00	7,360.00	50.00	5,750.00
Cable to W-Beam Guardrail Transition	1	each	512.00	512.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	532.00	532.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
Motor Grader	15	h	120.00	1,800.00	150.00	2,250.00	140.00	2,100.00	140.00	2,100.00
Hydraulic Excavator	15	h	145.00	2,175.00	150.00	2,250.00	150.00	2,250.00	150.00	2,250.00
Wheel Loader	15	h	145.00	2,175.00	120.00	1,800.00	120.00	1,800.00	120.00	1,800.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6754

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 2677-11

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)

LENGTH:

PART B – ROAD WORKS: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1

REGION 1

LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)

WORK ORDER NO.: H1544517

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	M.D. Steele Construction Ltd.		Graham Construction & Engineering LP		PCL Constructors Canada Inc.		Gateway Construction & Engineering Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
				371,880.90		340,735.00		308,836.00		322,943.50
	BID TOTAL			3,125,000.00		3,397,189.20		3,404,299.83		3,455,291.92



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6754

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1
 LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 2677-11

PART B – ROAD WORKS: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1
 LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)
 LENGTH:

REGION 1
 WORK ORDER NO.: H1544517
 PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Armcon Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Diaser Management (2006) Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Milling Bituminous Pavement (Mod)	1620	m2	7.70	12,474.00	12.00	19,440.00				
Bench Cuts (Mod)	2	sta	2970.00	5,940.00	4500.00	9,000.00				
Stripping Slopes (Mod)	2.2	sta	1430.00	3,146.00	5000.00	11,000.00				
Trimming	2.2	sta	1320.00	2,904.00	2500.00	5,500.00				
Shoulder Preparation Type II	1.6	sta	2200.00	3,520.00	4830.00	7,728.00				
Composite Excavation	4350	m3	18.15	78,952.50	14.50	63,075.00				
Waste Excavation	670	m3	22.00	14,740.00	18.00	12,060.00				
Granular Base Course Class "A"	2150	t	28.05	60,307.50	45.00	96,750.00				
Supply & Apply Prime Coat	405	L	1.65	668.25	10.00	4,050.00				
Bit Pvmnt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Mod)	745	t	110.00	81,950.00	120.00	89,400.00				
Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket (Mod)	520	m2	4.40	2,288.00	5.00	2,600.00				
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	520	m2	4.68	2,433.60	3.50	1,820.00				
Seeding (Mod)	4600	m2	3.85	17,710.00	1.50	6,900.00				
S/P ECB CI1 Type Urban Biodegradable (Mod)	1700	m2	5.50	9,350.00	5.00	8,500.00				
Connect Guardrail to Bridge	2	each	275.00	550.00	410.00	820.00				
Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	8	m	220.00	1,760.00	410.00	3,280.00				
Install W Thrie Beam Transition Guardrail	4	m	220.00	880.00	410.00	1,640.00				
Installation REACT 350 Crash Attenuator	2	each	4950.00	9,900.00	4000.00	8,000.00				
Installation of W-Beam Guardrail	16	m	220.00	3,520.00	410.00	6,560.00				
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Category D)	1	each	2750.00	2,750.00	1000.00	1,000.00				
Installation of MELT End Treatment	1	each	2750.00	2,750.00	2000.00	2,000.00				
Installation of Cable Barrier End Anchor	2	each	2750.00	5,500.00	410.00	820.00				
Installation of Cable Guardrail	115	m	220.00	25,300.00	410.00	47,150.00				
Cable to W-Beam Guardrail Transition	1	each	275.00	275.00	2000.00	2,000.00				
Motor Grader	15	h	176.00	2,640.00	150.00	2,250.00				
Hydraulic Excavator	15	h	176.00	2,640.00	145.00	2,175.00				
Wheel Loader	15	h	132.00	1,980.00	120.00	1,800.00				

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6754

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1
 LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 2677-11

PART B – ROAD WORKS: Bridge Construction (Structure)

ROAD NO.: 1
 LOCATION: Over Whitemouth River (W/B) (Vicinity of Prawda)
 LENGTH:

REGION 1
 WORK ORDER NO.: H1544517
 PROJECT NO.: 3972

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Armcon Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Diaser Management (2006) Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	50000.00	50,000.00	50000.00	50,000.00				
				406,828.85		467,318.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			4,555,555.55		4,790,683.28		0.00		0.00